
1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

wo. 8 juni: 11.00 uur (T2)

John Roovers 15 (13) 15 (20) 15 (7) 

Nick Keupink 9 (12) 7 (20) 5 (6) 

wo. 8 juni: 11.00 uur (T1)

Henk Blauwblomme 15 (15) 15 (16) 15 (16) 

Feije-Mient Dillema 12 (15) 7 (15) 13 (16) 

wo. 8 juni: 13.00 uur (T2)

Gerwin Valentijn 15 (11) 14 (19) 15 (9) 

Jordy de Kruijf 6 (11) 15 (19) 2 (9) 

wo. 8 juni: 13.00 uur (T1)

Tayfun Tasdemir 15 (13) 15 (6) 15 (6) 

Juan David Zapata Garcia 11 (12) 10 (6) 9 (5) 

1

2

John Roovers

SP CAR BRT MOY HR SETS

Nick Keupink

3 45 25

0 21

1,185

0,957 5

30,552

1,800 5

9

ROYAL PRO
Billiard Cloth

Dekker Keukens

De Kruijf Biljartshop

STAND

0 32 46 0,695 5

0 0 30 23 1,304

2

2 44

402

2

0

UITSLAGEN PP

2

8

3 45

0

NATIONALE BEKERFINALE 2022
CLUBTEAMS

- 1/8 FINALE -

Dekker Keukens De Kruijf Biljartshop

0

7

9

11 179 151

1 106 146 0,726

CARPP HR

0

SP

- Hoeven - - Apeldoorn -
A

Tayfun Tasdemir

Gerwin Valentijn

Henk Blauwblomme

Juan David Zapata Garcia

Jordy de Kruijf

Feije-Mient Dillema

3 45 47

39

1,125 7

38

BRT MOY

39 1,128 6

1 23 0,589 4



1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

wo. 8 juni: 11.00 uur (T4)

Benoit Ramaekers 15 (12) 15 (12) 15 (21) 

Ken Dierckx 6 (11) 8 (12) 8 (20) 

wo. 8 juni: 11.00 uur (T3)

Paul Wallerand 10 (29) 15 (15) 15 (24) 

Chris Beyens 15 (30) 12 (14) 9 (24) 

wo. 8 juni: 13.00 uur (T4)

Mathy Monnissen 15 (15) 15 (7) 15 (16) 

Patrick Adams 5 (14) 11 (7) 9 (15) 

wo. 8 juni: 13.00 uur (T3)

Roy Zielemans 15 (11) 8 (18) 15 (21) 

Jozef Lambrechts 4 (10) 15 (19) 10 (20) 

1

2

2

1

BRT

0 0 22 43 0,511 4

2 2

2 112 196

ROYAL PRO
Billiard Cloth

De Biljartacademie

De Molen

PP

0

De Biljartacademie B De Molen
- Sittard - - Reusel -

Roy Zielemans

NATIONALE BEKERFINALE 2022
CLUBTEAMS

- 1/8 FINALE -

0

8 8

2

HR

7

2

201 0,835

Jozef Lambrechts

Mathy Monnissen Patrick Adams

Paul Wallerand Chris Beyens

0,760 5

3 1,000 6

36 68

0,694 7

10 168

Benoit Ramaekers Ken Dierckx

UITSLAGEN PP SP CAR BRT MOY HR SETS

45 45

0 1 29

STAND SP CAR MOY

0

36

0,529

2 38 50

0,571

40 68 0,588 3

4

3 45 38 1,184 8

0 25

49 0,591 4



1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

wo. 8 juni: 15.00 uur (T2)

Johan Roijers 6 (12) 7 (12) 15 (16) 

Eddy Willems 15 (12) 15 (13) 7 (15) 

wo. 8 juni: 15.00 uur (T1)

Bert van Manen 12 (7) 2 (10) 15 (15) 

Joey de Kok 15 (7) 15 (11) 11 (14) 

wo. 8 juni: 18.00 uur (T2)

Marco Janssen 10 (10) 15 (12) 12 (11) 

Jack Wijnen 15 (10) 7 (12) 15 (11) 

wo. 8 juni: 18.00 uur (T1)

Bart Ceulemans 11 (11) 9 (10) 12 (14) 

Roland Uijtdewillegen 15 (12) 15 (10) 15 (15) 

1

2

1 37 33

0

2 3

Johan Roijers Eddy Willems

UITSLAGEN PP SP CAR BRT

45

5

2 37 33 1,121 8

0 1 29 32 0,906 4

STAND SP CAR BRT MOY

9 160 142 1,126

3 126 140 0,900

ROYAL PRO
Billiard Cloth

DKM Tools

Burgmans Biljarts

PP HR

5

8

0

2

0

0 1 28 40 0,700

37 1,216 5

5

2 2 37 40 0,925 5

2

NATIONALE BEKERFINALE 2022
CLUBTEAMS

- 1/8 FINALE -

Burgmans Biljarts C

MOY

DKM Tools
- Bergeijk - - Oosterhout -

8

0

2

Bart Ceulemans Roland Uijtdewillegen

Marco Janssen Jack Wijnen

Bert van Manen Joey de Kok

32 35 0,914 5

HR SETS

1,121

41 32 1,281 6



1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

wo. 8 juni: 15.00 uur (T4)

Gert Jan Esvelt 13 (17) 2 (10) 8 (25) 

Ivan Stitschinsky 15 (18) 15 (10) 15 (26) 

wo. 8 juni: 15.00 uur (T3)

Albert Kooistra 1 (7) 15 (13) 9 (13) 

Harrie van de Ven 15 (8) 14 (12) 15 (14) 

wo. 8 juni: 18.00 uur (T4)

Dennis Hoogakker 8 (9) 7 (7) 2 (6) 

Martin Spoormans 15 (10) 15 (7) 15 (7) 

wo. 8 juni: 18.00 uur (T3)

Gert-Jan van der Veen 15 (6) 10 (17) 13 (15) 

Davy van Havere 12 (6) 15 (17) 15 (15) 

1

2

3 45 24 1,875 7

2 3

STAND SP CAR BRT MOY

1 38 38 1,000 7

2 2 42 38 1,105 6

PP

0

17 22 0,772 3

Land Transport D 't Hartje van Oosterhout
 - Steenwijk - - Oosterhout -

Gert-Jan van der Veen Davy van Havere

Dennis Hoogakker Martin Spoormans

Albert Kooistra Harrie van de Ven

Gert Jan Esvelt Ivan Stitschinsky

UITSLAGEN PP

0 23 52 0,442 4

45 54 0,833 4

2 103 145 0,710

10 176 150 1,173

ROYAL PRO
Billiard Cloth

't Hartje van Oosterhout

Land Transport 0 9

8 7

0

MOY HR SETS

0 1 25 33 0,757 9

2 44 34 1,294 6

0

HR

SP CAR BRT

NATIONALE BEKERFINALE 2022
CLUBTEAMS

- 1/8 FINALE -

2

0

2



1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

do. 9 juni: 11.00 uur (T2)

Raymund Swertz 15 (12) 15 (9) 15 (14) 

Puck van Aart 7 (12) 4 (8) 10 (14) 

do. 9 juni: 11.00 uur (T1)

Jean van Erp 15 (10) 15 (7) 15 (7) 

Peter van Lieshout 3 (10) 4 (6) 9 (7) 

do. 9 juni: 13.00 uur (T2)

Eddy Merckx 12 (10) 7 (11) 15 (5) 

Dan Breur 15 (10) 15 (12) 3 (4) 

do. 9 juni: 13.00 uur (T1)

Dick Jaspers 15 (6) 15 (8) 15 (5) 

Jozef Philipoom 7 (5) 7 (8) 4 (4) 

1

2 2 88 100 0,880 6

SIS Schoonmaak 6 10 169 104 1,625 12

STAND PP SP CAR BRT MOY HR

0 0 18 17 1,058 4

2 3 45 19 2,368 6

2 2 33 26 1,269 6

0 1 34 26 1,307 12

0 0 16 23 0,695 5

2 3 45 24 1,875 6

0 0 21 34 0,617 4

2 3 45 35 1,285 5

Raymund Swertz Puck van Aart

UITSLAGEN PP SP CAR BRT MOY HR SETS

Eddy Merckx Dan Breur

Jean van Erp Peter van Lieshout

Dick Jaspers Jozef Philipoom

NATIONALE BEKERFINALE 2022
CLUBTEAMS

- 1/8 FINALE -

SIS Schoonmaak E Capelle SPC
- Uden - - Capelle a.d. IJssel -

ROYAL PRO
Billiard Cloth

Capelle SPC 2



1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

do. 9 juni: 11.00 uur (T4)

Huub Wilkowski 15 (16) 15 (12) 15 (7) 

Sebastiaan de Bruin 11 (15) 10 (12) 2 (6) 

do. 9 juni: 11.00 uur (T3)

Wesley de Jaeger 15 (5) 15 (16) 15 (17) 

Tom Slikker 6 (4) 8 (16) 11 (16) 

do. 9 juni: 13.00 uur (T4)

Jack van Peer 15 (8) 12 (14) 15 (16) 

Wim Stroet 8 (7) 15 (15) 13 (15) 

do. 9 juni: 13.00 uur (T3)

Pierre Soumagne 15 (15) 15 (11) 15 (17) 

Tom Beemsterboer 1 (14) 7 (11) 12 (16) 

1

2 B&S Den Helder 0 1 104 147 0,707 7

Cues & Darts 8 11 177 154 1,149 7

STAND PP SP CAR BRT MOY HR

0 0 20 41 0,487 4

2 3 45 43 1,046 5

0 1 36 37 0,972 7

2 2 42 38 1,105 7

36 0,694 40 0 25

2 3 45 38 1,184 6

33 0,696 50 0 23

2 3 45 35 1,285 5

Huub Wilkowski Sebastiaan de Bruin

UITSLAGEN PP SP CAR BRT MOY HR SETS

Jack van Peer Wim Stroet

Wesley de Jaeger Tom Slikker

Pierre Soumagne Tom Beemsterboer

NATIONALE BEKERFINALE 2022
CLUBTEAMS

- 1/8 FINALE -

Cues & Darts F B&S Den Helder
- Tilburg - - Den Helder -

ROYAL PRO
Billiard Cloth



1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

do. 9 juni: 15.00 uur (T2)

Roland Löwe 9 (12) 12 (14) 12 (8) 

Jerry Hermans 15 (13) 15 (14) 15 (9) 

do. 9 juni: 15.00 uur (T1)

Daan Glissenaar 8 (16) 13 (12) 15 (9) 

Kurt Ceulemans 15 (16) 15 (13) 9 (8) 

do. 9 juni: 18.00 uur (T2)

Paul Savelkoul 8 (7) 10 (12) 14 (19) 

Peter Ceulemans 15 (7) 15 (13) 15 (19) 

do. 9 juni: 18.00 uur (T1)

Tom Löwe 7 (12) 8 (10) 7 (6) 

Frans van Kuyk 15 (13) 15 (10) 15 (7) 

1

2 0 1 123 137 0,897 7BC Tegelen

HR

Team Eekhoorn 8 11 174 142 1,225 8

CAR BRT MOYSTAND PP SP

22 28 0,785 5

2 3 45 30 1,500 8

0 0

32 38 0,842 5

2 3 45 39 1,153 5

0 0

36 37 0,972 7

2 2 39 37 1,054 4

0 1

2 3 45 36 1,250 6

0 0 33 34 0,970 4

Roland Löwe Jerry Hermans

UITSLAGEN PP SP CAR BRT MOY HR SETS

Paul Savelkoul Peter Ceulemans

Daan Glissenaar Kurt Ceulemans

Tom Löwe Frans van Kuyk

NATIONALE BEKERFINALE 2022
CLUBTEAMS

- 1/8 FINALE -

BC Tegelen G Team Eekhoorn
- Tegelen - - Oosterhout -

ROYAL PRO
Billiard Cloth



1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

do. 9 juni: 15.00 uur (T4)

Berry Dallinga 8 (11) 15 (4) 15 (14) 

Tom Persyn 15 (11) 2 (4) 12 (13) 

do. 9 juni: 15.00 uur (T3)

Steven van Acker 15 (12) 15 (9) 15 (11) 

Ludo Kools 8 (11) 1 (9) 7 (10) 

do. 9 juni: 18.00 uur (T4)

Peter De Backer 15 (9) 11 (12) 15 (8) 

Ronny Brants 12 (8) 15 (13) 5 (7) 

do. 9 juni: 18.00 uur (T3)

Jean Paul de Bruijn 15 (10) 15 (15) 15 (13) 

Dirk Weeremans 12 (10) 8 (14) 12 (13) 

1

2 Aartsbouw Sprundel 0 2 109 123 0,886 5

Dallinga.com 8 10 169 128 1,320 7

0 0 32 37 0,864 5

STAND PP SP CAR BRT MOY HR

0 1 32 28 1,142 5

2 3 45 38 1,184 6

0 0 16 30 0,533 3

2 2 41 29 1,413 7

2 3 45 32 1,406 6

2 2 38 29 1,310 7

0 1 29 28 1,035 5

HR SETS

NATIONALE BEKERFINALE 2022
CLUBTEAMS

- 1/8 FINALE -

Dallinga.com H Aartsbouw Sprundel
- Sluiskil - - Sprundel -

Jean Paul de Bruijn Dirk Weeremans

Peter De Backer Ronny Brants

Steven van Acker Ludo Kools

Berry Dallinga Tom Persyn

UITSLAGEN PP SP CAR BRT MOY

ROYAL PRO
Billiard Cloth


